Studio 1 7% 508 $1,950 $3.84 $1,950 $3.84

1 BD/1 BATH 8 68% 686 $2,443 $3.56 $2,532 $3.68

2 BD/2 BATH 3 25% 939 $3,008 $3.20 $3,108 $3.31

TOTAL/AVG 12 100% 734 $2,543 $3.46 $2,622 $3.57

Nob Hill
Apartments

68%
1 BED | 1 BATH

25%
2 BED | 1 BATH

7%
STUDIO

PARC SPRAGUE APARTMENTS  |  13

A 360° VIRTUAL
TOUR

A 360° VIRTUAL
TOUR

CLICK HERE TO TAKE

CLICK HERE TO TAKE

https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=fSZtWAtS3Xa&brand=0
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=JmTM2b7KVqP&brand=0
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=fSZtWAtS3Xa&brand=0
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=fSZtWAtS3Xa&brand=0

F I N A N C I A L
O V E R V I E W

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

PRICE ANALYSIS

CURRENT MARKET

Gross Potential Rent $366,240 $377,520

Vacancy ($18,312) ($18,876)

Net Rental Income $347,928 $358,644

RUBS $14,640 $15,365

Storage $0 $5,220

Parking $5,400 $10,500

Misc. Income $1,782 $1,782

Total Other Income $21,822 $32,867

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $369,750 $391,511

INCOME

LIST PRICE  $4,850,000

Number of Units  12

Price Per Unit $404,167

Price Per NRSF $550

Current Cap 5.74%

Current GRM  13.24

Market Cap 6.18%

Market GRM 12.85

Year Built 1974

NRSF ±8,811

Approx. Lot Size (SF) ±7,680

PROFORMA MARKET

RE Taxes: $36,591 $36,591

Insurance: $5,750 $5,750

Utilities W/S/G/E : $15,703 $16,174

Maint/Repair: $6,632 $7,200

Turnover: $2,799 $1,980

Management: $18,488 $19,567

Reserves: $3,000 $3,000

Marketing: $0 $270

Administrative: $2,277 $1,200

TOTAL EXPENSES $91,239 $91,740

NET OPERATING INCOME $278,511 $299,771

Expenses Per Unit: $7,603 $7,645

Expenses Per Sq.Ft.: $10.36 $10.41

EXPENSES

RENT ROLL (2023)

Unit Type Approx. SF Current Rent Current Rent/SF Market Rent Market Rent/SF

13 1 Bd / 1 Bth 700 $2,410 $3.44 $2,500 $3.57

21 2 Bd / 2 Bth 939 $2,700 $2.88 $3,000 $3.19

22 1 Bd / 1 Bth 700 $2,510 $3.59 $2,510 $3.59

23 1 Bd / 1 Bth 700 $2,050 $2.93 $2,500 $3.57

31 2 Bd / 2 Bth 939 $3,050 $3.25 $3,050 $3.25

32 1 Bd / 1 Bth 700 $2,400 $3.43 $2,500 $3.57

33 1 Bd / 1 Bth 700 $2,675 $3.82 $2,675 $3.82

41 2 Bd / 2 Bth 939 $3,275 $3.49 $3,275 $3.49

42 1 Bd / 1 Bth 700 $2,550 $3.64 $2,550 $3.64

43 1 Bd / 1 Bth 700 $2,650 $3.79 $2,650 $3.79

11 1 Bd / 1 Bth 586 $2,300 $3.92 $2,300 $3.92

12 Studio 508 $1,950 $3.84 $1,950 $3.84

TOTAL/AVG 734 SF $2,543 $3.46 $2,622 $3.57

LOAN TERMS

Origination Date June 1,2021

Maturity Date May 1, 2026

Current Loan Amount $2,280,000

Original Loan Amount $2,414,600

Rate 3.375% Fixed

Amortization 30 Years

Monthly Payment Amount $10,740.73

Lender Banc of California

Type Full Recourse

Assumption Fee 1.0%

M A R K E T
C O M P A R A B L E S

Rent Comparables

PROPERTY NAME PROPERTY ADDRESS UNIT TYPE YEAR AVG SF RENT RENT/SF

Nob Hill Apartments 715 Nob Hill Ave N 1/1 1974 686 $2,443 $3.56

01 Kathwynn Apartments 215 Aloha St 1/1 1947 800 $2,595 $3.24